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THE EXCHANGE CLUB OF MANATEE COUNTY, INC.
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THE EXCHANGE CLUB OF MANATEE COU
MEMBERSHIP ROSTER -- September 7th, 2006

AARON ORNSTEIN, President (Rose) 751-4158 (H)
5913 43rd StW

Bradenton, FL 34210

aaronpaulstei@aol.com

JOE HARASYM, Pres-Elect (June) 722-2138 (H)
5632 82nd Ave E

Paimetto, FL. 34221

Joepoppy@verizon.net

CHRISTINE DAVIDSON, Treasurer (Rob) 758-1121 (O)
4108 26th Ave E

Bradenton, FL 34208

Cdavidson@FreedomBankFl.com

BILL MacARTHUR, Secretary (Peggi) 726-4562 (C)
905 Cypress Wood Ln

Sarasota, FL 34243

Clanmacarthur@hotmail.com

DAVE POTTER, Imm Past President (Patty) 756-3007 (O)
3410 45th St W
Bradenton, FL 34209

P112567@aol
BOB SCHERMER, Director (Kathy) 747-3025 (O}
1690 Firethorne Ln 379-0208 (H)

Sarasota, FL 34240
rschermer@gdslegal.com

ROSE ORNSTEIN, Director (Aaron) 751-4158 (H)
5913 43RD St W

Bradenton, FL 34210

aaronpaulornstei@aol.com

JUNE HARASYM, Director (Joe) 722-2138 (H)
5632 82nd Ave E

Palmetto, FL 34221

Loony56322@verizon.net
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RICHARD CROWLEY, Director (Mary):#' 729-9745 {H) 5 i 'é
9307 71st Ave E

Palmetto, FL 34221

Trulyrich@aol.com

~—

MARY CROWLEY, Director (Rich) 729-9745 (H)
9307 71st Ave E

Palmetto, FL 34221

Subanski@aol.com

PEGGI| MacARTHUR, Director (Bill) 7264562 (C)
805 Cypress Wood Lane

Sarasota, FL. 34243

Clanmacarthur@hotmail.com

WENDY HENSELL, Director {Steve) 747-8212 (H)
1914 30th Ave W

Bradenton, FL 34205

Henseliclan@msn.com

STEVE HENSELL, Director (Wendy) 962-7354 (C)
1914 30th Ave W

Bradenton, FL 34205

Henseliclan@msn.com

BARBARA BROWNELL, Director (Scott) 756-3007 (O)
4131 Riverview Bivd

Bradenton, FL 34209

bgb310@aol

BILL KAY (Leslie) 776-0600 (O)
166 Begonia Terr
Parish, FL 34219

758- 0) [ZaschEQ G{/@é

DALE McGREW (Donna) 713-2717 (C)

3175 57th Ave CirE
Bradenton, Fi_ 34203
Dale_McGrew@juno.com
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MATT McMILLAN (Susan)
3105 Arrowsmith Road
Wimauma, FL 33598
Gulfshorelic@aol.com

TONY GABRIEL

6250 SR70 E
Bradenton, FL 34203
Tgabriel@bbankt.com

SUSAN SWARTZ (Stan)
4807 4th Ave Cir NW
Bradenton, FL. 34209

MARY ANN JENSEN (Richard)
6717 Garden Lakes Majestic
Bradenton, FL 34203

WALTER MILLER (Mary)
6516 23rd Ave DrW
Bradenton, FL 34209
HMillerS0@tampabay.rr.com

NANCY SCAHALL

7226 Westmoreland Dr.
Sarasota, FL 34243
Nancy@life-skills-institute.com

HNVB L0 OO

720-4068 (O)
807-4730 (C)
748-5136 (H)
727-6100 (O)

795-8695 (H)

355-9657 (O)



